

12 M A C T 395/25

UMESH KUMAR Vs. ARUN MANN

03.09.2025

Present: None for petitioner  
Sh. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for R1 & R2 with  
R1 in person.

Amended memo of party not filed nor substituted R3 served.

Be summoned again in terms of previous order for NDOH.

List on 10.11.2025.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
03.09.2025