

10.11.2025

**Present:** Ld. Counsel Sh. A.R. Tayade for petitioner.  
Ld. Counsel Ms. Shalbi Chauhan for R-1 and R-2.

Order dt. 25.07.2025 not complied. Be complied for  
NDOH.

List on 17.12.2025.

(Vikram)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
10.11.2025