

9 M A C T 395/25

UMESH KUMAR Vs. ARUN MANN

08.01.2026

Present: Sh. Arpit Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Amarjeet, Ld. Proxy counsel for R1 and R2
(through VC).

Ms. Deepanshi, Ld. Proxy counsel for R3/insurance.

List before Lok Adalat to be held on 10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.01.2026