

6 M A C T 395/25

UMESH KUMAR Vs. ARUN MANN

25.04.2026

PARCHA YADASHT

Present: Ms. Garima Jain, Ld. proxy counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Amarjeet, Ld. proxy counsel for R1 and R2.
Ms. Shambhavi, Ld. proxy counsel for
R3/insurance.

Parcha Yadasht filed. As per report of Ahlmad, file is not traceable. Ahlmad is directed to trace out the file immediately.

List on 13.05.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.04.2026